
School Calendar 2017-18 

 
Holiday Sch Close Sch Open 
Summer  Tuesday 5th Sep 

Aut ½ Term Friday 20th Oct Monday 30th Oct 

Christmas Friday 15th Dec Tuesday 2nd Jan 

Spr ½ Term Friday 9th Feb Monday 19th Feb 

Easter Holiday Thursday 29th Mar Monday 16th Apr 

May Bank Hol Friday 4th May Tuesday 8th May 

Sum ½ Term Friday 25th May Monday 4th Jun 

Summer Friday 20th Jul  

 

Confirmed School Training Closures 
Mon 4th September   - General Training 

Fri 9th March     - Writing Project  

Mon 23rd July    - Writing Project 

Tue 24th July    - Maths Project 

Wed 25th July    - Assessment 

 

 

 


